Report

Name

Aaron Townsend
Abraham Townsend
Abraham Townsend
Albert Townsend
Albert Zeyl
Alexandra Basham
Alexandre Bouchard
Alfred Glasspoole
Alice

Alice Bulled
Amanda Zeyl
Amanda Zeyl

Amy Townsend
Andrew Bowman
Andrew Townsend
AngelaMary Baker
Angelina Zhu Zhu Bourada
Ann Brittain or Britten
Anna Gilbert

Annie

Annie Knight

Annie Townsend
Barry Francis Hemphill
Ben Haywood
Berthia Townsend
Beryl

Beth Frances Hemphill
Betty Townsend
Brandon Barrett
Brenda Aguinagadiv.
Brenda Coombes
Carla Bourada

Carol Townsend
Carol Townsend
Charis Fromow
Charles Comley
Charlotte Bowman
Charlotte Powlefland
Cheryl Townsend
Chris Bulled
Christopher Townsend
Clare 7?

Clarissa Bouchard
Colin Hulme

Daniel Mackey
Danielle ?7?

David Gilbert

David Hoon

David Hulme

David Townsend
David Townsend
Dawn Elliot

Dawn Elliot
Deborah Harris
Denis Mirner

Dennis Townsend
Dereck Standing
Desmond Townsend
Dominic Mirner
Doreen Hulme
Doreen Philips [div.]
Doreen Townsend
Douglas Townsend
Edie Goodyer

Edie Townsend
Edwin Henry Diccox
Elizabeth
Elizabeth ?7?
Elizabeth Townsend
ElizabethTownsend [TBD]
EllaClay

Ellen Knight
Emilene

Emily Townsend
Emma ??

Emma Hue Bourada [adopted)]
Erin Barrett

Ernest Townsend
Ewen Bell

Felicity Townsend
Fiona Gilbey
Florence

Florence Anderson [adopted]
Florence Townsend
Florence Townsend
Franchesca Townsend
Fred Townsend
Frederick Townsend
Frederick Townsend
Frederick Townsend
Frederick Walter Townsend
Gail Pierunek

Gary Bowman
Geoffrey Gilbey
George Elliot
George Townsend
George Townsend
George Townsend
Gerald Bouchard
Gerald Hurley
Gerald Hurley

Gill Angel

Gillian Trelease [div]
Guy Frances Hemphill
Gwen Millsom
Hariet Gay

Harriet Gay

Harriet Townsend
Harry Killick

lan Fromow

|saac Townsend

lvan Bumstead

Jack Haywood
Jacquelene Hoon
Jacqueline Harris
James Elliot

James Townsend
Jamie Mirner

Jane Townsend

Jane Townsend
Janet Wrench

Janice Gilbey

Jarrad Barrett
Jennifer Harris
Jessica 7?

Jessica Townsend
Jessica Townsend
Joan May Townsend
Joanna Powlefland
John ??

John Bourada

John Hulme

John Hurley

Birth date Death date

1986

1981

June 06, 1964
April 04, 1935
2002

1876

1937 1991
1968
1931
1983

1983

1981
April 09, 1952

September 21, 1948

1985

1962

1924

1990

December 24, 1946

1931

1873 1897
July 18, 1958

2001
1870

1999
1981

1969

December 16, 1885

1898

1942

1801
1895 1959
1950

December 23, 1953

1966
1936

1973

1959

1992
February 11, 1955

1947
1986
1988

August 04, 1927

1984
December 13, 1982




Name

John Knight

John Morris

John Townsend
John Townsend
John Townsend
John Townsend
John Townsend
John Townsend
John Townsend
Jon Lock
Jonathon Cole
Jonathon Gilbey
Jonathon Mackey
Jonathon Townsend
Joseph Townsend
Joseph Townsend
Joyce Bourada[div.]
Joyce Townsend
Karen Townsend
Kate Knight
Kathrine Bell
Kathryn Townsend
Katie Barrett
Katie Townsend
Kelly Bourada
Kelly Hathaway
Kitty Townsend
Laura Barrett
Laurie

Leslie Townsend
Lillie Townsend
Lilly Groom

Lilly Townsend
LisaClay

L ouisa Bowman
Luci Lock

Lucie Fromow
Luke Cole

Mabel Townsend
Mabel Townsend
Margaret Townsend
Marian Richlings
Marjorie White
Mark Bouradadiv.
Mark Townsend
Martin Barrett
Martin Killick
Mary

Mary

Mary Ann Comley
Mary Davis

Mary Elizabeth Jane Townsend

Mary Townsend
Mary Townsend
Mathew Cole
Mathew Gilbey
Mathew Powlefland
Mathew Townsend
Mathew Townsend
Matilda Townsend
Maureen div.
Maureen Killick
Mavis Keylock
Melvin Clay [Cass]|
Micheal Bourada
Micheal Townsend
Nathan Gilbert
Nathaniel Bouchard
Nicholas Powlefland
Nicholas Townsend
Nigel Townsend
Noah Gilbert
Norman Powlefland
Owen Townsend
Pamela Townsend
Patricia Bott
Patricia Hammond
Patricia Margaret Haste
Patricia Townsend
Patrick Hulme
Patrick Hulme

Paul Townsend
Peter Ernest Townsend
Peter Hoon

Philip Bourada
Philip Harris

Philip Townsend
Rachel

Rachel Gilbert
Rachel Townsend
Rachel Zeyl

Rena O'Shaughnessy
Richard ?

Richard Clay
Richard Townsend
Rita Townsend
Robert ?

Robert Harris
Robert Hoon
Robert Mackey
Robert Townsend
Roger Townsend
Roger Townsend
Ron Gilbey

Roy Haywood
Ruben Fromow
Ruth Gilbert

Sally Townsend
Sally Townsend
Samuel Gilbert
Sandra Townsend
Sarah Anne Page
Sarah Bell

Sarah Brittain
Sarah Holtom
Sarah Powlefland
Sarah Slade

Sarah Watson
Sheila Dudfield
Sheila Gilbey
Shirley Hands [div.]
Simeon Townsend
Simon Townsend
Sophia Francis Hemphill
spouse

Spouse

Spouse

Spouse??

Stanley Townsend
Stephanie

Stephen Townsend
Steven ?7?

Steven Hoon
Summer

Birth date

Abt. 1846

1942

1859
2003
1928

1868

1965

1986

1999

1898

1939
1944

1801

1875

1861

1968

1925
1944
1983

1975

1954

July 06, 1955
July 27, 1923

April 26, 1929
1953
1956
1956

1988

1965
1957

1913

1848
1865

1939

1970

1928

2003

Death date

1946

2004

1962

1938

May 08, 1995

1994

September 24, 1939

2001




Name

Susan Killick
Susan Townsend
Susan Townsend
Susie Van Overdyk
Suzanne Hulme
Terance Townsend
Terence Cole
Theodora Luypen
Thomas [Son] Morris
Thomas Bulled
Thomas Ernest Townsend
Thomas Harris
Thomas Marsden
Thomas Townsend
Timothy Bouchard
Tomothy Gilbert
Tony Clay
Tryphena Townsend [Fayne]
Vanessa Smith
Victor Bumstead
Violet Townsend
Vivian

Wendy Hidvegi
Wendy Richardson
William Bell
William Charman
William Charman
William Clay
William Townsend
William Townsend
William Townsend
Winifred Alderman
Zachery Zeyl

Birth date

1954
June 01, 1906
December 09, 1984

July 04, 1900
1931

1853
1978

1953
1913

1971

2003

1858
1834

1990

Death date

March 25, 1988

August 13, 1959

August 26, 1942




